(Ps	equestor's Name)	
en)	equestor's (vame)	
		<u> </u>
(AC	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	isiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	J	

Office Use Only



800327865298

19 APR 22 PH 3: 25
FILED:
19 APR 22 AH 9: 25
FILED:
19 APR 22 AH 9: 25

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 4/22/2019

	Acc#120160000072
Name:	WIP RAILROAD, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	11628036
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🗸	Certified: ✓ Plain: COGS: ✓
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 160.00

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations		
SUBJECT	WIP Railroad, LLC		
SUBJECT	':Name c	of Limited Liabil	ity Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee	(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please retu	im all correspondence concerning th	nis matter to the I	following:
	John H. Bennett		
		Name of	Person
	Windcrest Investments, LLC		
		Firm/Co	mpany
	133 Nottingham Drive		
		Addı	ess
	Thomasville, Georgia 31792		
	jbwmdcrest@rose.net	City/State or	d Zip Code
	·	used for hunre	annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter,	please call;	
	Hanna Donnavant	229 at (671-8262
	Name of Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 F		& S155.0	90 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporations Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
WIP Railroad, LLC			
(Must contain	n the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L	L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
<u>Principa</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
600 Eugenia Drive		600 Ec	igenia Drive
Tallahassee, Florida 3	2301	Tallaha	assee, Florida 32301
ARTICLE III - Registered Ager (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an ac-	annot serve as its own tive Florida registration	Registered Agent, Yo on.)	s Signature: u must designate an individual or
The hame and the Florida success			
	CT Corporation Syst	emName	
		Name	
	1200 South Pine Isla		
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)
	Plantation	Florida	33324
	City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Jin Song, Assistant Secretary
Red Stered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

l'ide:	Name and Address:
'AMBR" = Authorized Member	
'MGR" = Manager	We be at houseman 11 C
MGR	Winderest Investments, LLC 133 Nottingham Drive
	Thomasville, Georgia 31792
	11101110371112, (200)
EV: Effective date, if other than the decretive date is listed, the date must be	ate of filing:
ective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date, if other than the descrive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) the date inscried in this block does no ment's effective date on the Departme	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
E V: Effective date, if other than the discrive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) the date inscried in this block does no ment's effective date on the Departme E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be not of State's records.
E V: Effective date, if other than the date entire date is listed, the date must be of filing.) the date inserted in this block does no ment's effective date on the Departme E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is exellent aware that any file.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)